West Virginia Ethics Commission Disclosure of Interested Parties to Contracts Only State Parties Only S

	On
Contracting business entity: Matheny Motor Truck Company	7
Address: P O Box 1304, Parkersburg, WV 26102-1304	
Contracting business entity's authorized agent: M J Matheny	
Address: P O Box 1304, Parkersburg, WV 26102-1304	
Number or title of contract: CRFQ 0803 DOT1700000088	
Type or description of contract: Tandem Axle Dump Truck & Accessories	
Governmental agency awarding contract: WVDOH	
Names of each Interested Party to the contract known or reasonably anticipated by the contract entity (attach additional pages if necessary): Matheny Motor Truck Company	ting business
Tim Matheny	
Signature:	
☐ Check here if this is a Supplemental Disclosure.	
Verification	
State of West Virginia , County of Wood	
I, M J Matheny , the authorized agent of	the
contracting business entity listed above, being duly sworn, acknowledges that the Disclosure here made under oath and under the penalty of perjury.	ain is being
Taken sworn to and subscribed before me this 14th day of September OFFICIAL SEAL NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA Clara L Fowler Matheny Motor Truck Co PO Box 1304 Parkersburg WV 26102-1304 My Commission Expires Oct. 26, 2022 Notary Public's Signature	, 2017
To be completed by State Agency:	
Date Received by State Agency: 9-/5- 2017	
,	316206
Governmental agency submitting Disclosure: WV Puluasias Divisim	